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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 01
Elevation 1:200
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 01 - 02

Plan 1:200 0w
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 01 - 02
Section 1:200




BLOCK - FRAGMENT 02

Plan 1:200
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 03
Elevation 1:200
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 03

Plan 1:200
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 05

Elevation 1:200
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 05

Plan 1:200
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BLOCK - FRAGMENT 01 - 02
Section 1:200
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front new

Front home
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PART OF THE BUILDING - FRAGMENT 01
existing 1:50
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PART OF THE BUILDING - FRAGMENT 02
new 1:50
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FACADE - FRAGMENT 01

20 - 4 levels

existing back 1
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RENOVATION - BACK

FACADE - FRAGMENT 01
existing back 1:20 - 3 levels
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FACADE - FRAGMENT

triangle window exterior
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FACADE - FRAGMENT

triangle window interior
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FACADE - FRAGMENT

gallery exterior
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FACADE - FRAGMENT

gallery interior
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FACADE - FRAGMENT 02

existing front 1:20 - 4 levels
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Vertical section AA’

1:20
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FACADE - FRAGMENT 02
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existing front 1

Horizontal section BB’
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Vertical section AA’

1:20
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Horizontal section BB’
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new front 1:20




Bal detall
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1 Roofconstruction (RC 10)
New layer of roofing
56 mm Opstalan insulation roof boarding (existing)
63/100 mm Battens (existing) with
200 mm mineral-wool insulation
Vapour barrier
22/50 mm Battens with
12.5 mm Gypsum plasterboard

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:

1

' 2 Facade (RC 6,5)
J 100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’ (horizontal
X wild bond) (existing)
! 20 mm Gavity (existing)
' 50 mm Mineral-wool (existing)
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

100 mm Sand lime brick (existing)
100 mm Kooltherm K12, capillary insulation
5 mm Plaster

3 100 mm insulation
180 mm concrete floor (existing)
70 mm prefab concrete balcony slab (existing)
35 mm high quality EPS-insulation
Vapour barrier
10/10mm rubber tile support
20 mm drainage tiles

4 Sliding doors with H++ glass, with raised
EPS-insulated step

e 5 180 mm HSB element
g 12.5 mm Gypsym plasterboard




Vertical detall - top triangle window
1:5

XXX
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Roofconstruction (RC 10)

New layer of roofing

56 mm Opstalan insulation roof boarding (exsiting)
63/100 mm Battens (existing) with

200 mm mineral-wool insulation

Vapour barrier

22/50 mm Battens with

12.5 mm Gypsum plasterboard

Eaves

20 mm ceramic stone strips (vertical stacked brick bond)
190 mm insulation eboard

folie

Triangle window
double HR++ glass
composite finish material concrete (light weighted)

Facade (RC 6,5)

20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (horizontal
wild bond)

190 mm Insulation (Eboard)

100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’ (horizontal
wild bond) (existing)

20 mm Gavity (existing)

50 mm Mineral-wool

100 mm Sand lime brick

5 mm Plaster

Wooden windowframe
double glazing (HR++)

Facade (RC 6,5)

35 mm ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (vertical
wild bond)

190 mm Insulation (Eboard)

100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format
(horizontal wild bond) (existing)

20 mm Gavity (existing)

50 mm Mineral-wool (existing)

100 mm Sand lime brick (existing)

.

Concrete sill
Wooden windowframe
Double glazing (HR++)

20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210)
(vertical stacked bond)

150 mm Insulation (Eboard)

100 mm Sand lime brick

5 mm Plaster
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Vertical detail - bottom triangle window

1:5

Roofconstruction (RC 10)

New layer of roofing

56 mm Opstalan insulation roof boarding (exsiting)
63/100 mm Battens (existing) with

200 mm mineral-wool insulation

Vapour barrier

22/50 mm Battens with

12.5 mm Gypsum plasterboard

Eaves

20 mm ceramic stone strips (vertical stacked brick bond)
190 mm insulation eboard

folie

Triangle window
double HR++ glass
composite finish material concrete (light weighted)

Facade (RC 6,5)

20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (horizontal
wild bond)

190 mm Insulation (Eboard)

100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’ (horizontal
wild bond) (existing)

20 mm Gavity (existing)

50 mm Mineral-wool

100 mm Sand lime brick

5 mm Plaster

Wooden windowframe
double glazing (HR++)

Facade (RC 6,5)

35 mm ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (vertical
wild bond)

190 mm Insulation (Eboard)

100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format
(horizontal wild bond) (existing)

20 mm Gavity (existing)

50 mm Mineral-wool (existing)

100 mm Sand lime brick (existing)

.

Concrete sill
Wooden windowframe
Double glazing (HR++)

20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210)
(vertical stacked bond)

150 mm Insulation (Eboard)

100 mm Sand lime brick

5 mm Plaster
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O Vertical detail - top gallery door
1:5

1 Roofconstruction (RC 10)
New layer of roofing
56 mm Opstalan insulation roof boarding (exsiting)
63/100 mm Battens (existing) with
200 mm mineral-wool insulation
Vapour barrier
22/50 mm Battens with
12.5 mm Gypsum plasterboard

2 Eaves
20 mm ceramic stone strips (vertical stacked brick bond)
190 mm insulation eboard
folie

3 Triangle window
double HR++ glass
composite finish material concrete (light weighted)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:

1

! 4 Facade (RC 6,5)

! 20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (horizontal
' wild bond)

! 190 mm Insulation (Eboard)
! 100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’ (horizontal
' wild bond) (existing)
! 20 mm Gavity (existing)
| 50 mm Mineral-wool
X 100 mm Sand lime brick
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5 mm Plaster

5 Wooden windowframe
double glazing (HR++)

6 Facade (RC 6,5)
35 mm ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (vertical
wild bond)
190 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’
(horizontal wild bond) (existing)
20 mm Gavity (existing)
50 mm Mineral-wool (existing)
100 mm Sand lime brick (existing)

7 Concrete sill
Wooden windowframe
Double glazing (HR++)

8 20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210)
(vertical stacked bond)
150 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Sand lime brick

\ / 5 mm Plaster
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Vertical detail - bottom gallery door
1:5

1 Roofconstruction (RC 10)
New layer of roofing
56 mm Opstalan insulation roof boarding (exsiting)
63/100 mm Battens (existing) with
200 mm mineral-wool insulation
Vapour barrier
22/50 mm Battens with
12.5 mm Gypsum plasterboard

2 Eaves
20 mm ceramic stone strips (vertical stacked brick bond)
190 mm insulation eboard
folie

3 Triangle window
double HR++ glass
composite finish material concrete (light weighted)

4 Facade (RC 6,5)
20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (horizontal
wild bond)
190 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’ (horizontal
wild bond) (existing)
20 mm Gavity (existing)
50 mm Mineral-wool
100 mm Sand lime brick
5 mm Plaster

5 Wooden windowframe
double glazing (HR++)

6 Facade (RC 6,5)
35 mm ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (vertical
wild bond)
190 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’
(horizontal wild bond) (existing)
20 mm Gavity (existing)
50 mm Mineral-wool (existing)
100 mm Sand lime brick (existing)

7 Concrete sill
Wooden windowframe
Double glazing (HR++)

8 20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210)
' (vertical stacked bond)
, 150 mm Insulation (Eboard)
.’ 100 mm Sand lime brick
- 5 mm Plaster
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O Horizontal detail HWA - gallery window
1:5

i 1 Roofconstruction (RC 10)

| New layer of roofing

56 mm Opstalan insulation roof boarding (exsiting)
63/100 mm Battens (existing) with

200 mm mineral-wool insulation

Vapour barrier

o 1 S 22/50 mm Battens with
B 12.5 mm Gypsum plasterboard

2 Eaves
20 mm ceramic stone strips (vertical stacked brick bond)
190 mm insulation eboard
folie

3 Triangle window

RIARTARTAR I IR I AR AR AR
( OO
i

00000000
L |

4 Facade (RC 6,5)
20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (horizontal
wild bond)
190 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’ (horizontal
wild bond) (existing)
20 mm Gavity (existing)
50 mm Mineral-wool
100 mm Sand lime brick
5 mm Plaster

5 Wooden windowframe
double glazing (HR++)

6 Facade (RC 6,5)
35 mm ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210) (vertical
wild bond)
190 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Brick ‘hardgrauw waal-format’
(horizontal wild bond) (existing)
20 mm Gavity (existing)
50 mm Mineral-wool (existing)
S -7 100 mm Sand lime brick (existing)

%
1
1
1
1
1
1
|

/‘I double HR++ glass
! composite finish material concrete (light weighted)

R
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
'
1

1

7 Concrete sill
Wooden windowframe
Double glazing (HR++)

8 20 mm Ceramic stonestribs (50 x 210)
(vertical stacked bond)
150 mm Insulation (Eboard)
100 mm Sand lime brick
5 mm Plaster
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FLOORPLANS - TYPICAL FLOORPLANS

1:50

NEW

SPLIT

TRANSFORM
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FLOORPLANS - TRANSFORMATION - STUDIO
1:50
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FLOORPLANS - TRANSFORMATION - ELDERLY APPARTMENT

1:50
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FLOORPLANS - SPLIT - STUDIO - TWO ROOM APPARTMENT

1:50

0]
00

-/

iiiiiiiiT @

=
)
Y
V)
1/ (%
V.
Q»v\\&&v\wi\v\\\“&\\v\\

il Zs Vi it N~\~.h

y

' A

N Al
SN\

AR
QIR

=Y

37



FLOORPLANS - SPLIT - WORK-HOME

1:100
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FLOORPLANS - SPLIT - HOME-WORK

1:50
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FLOORPLANS - NEW - FAMILY HOME

1:50
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FLOORPLANS - NEW - STUDIO’'S

1:50
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FLOORPLANS - NEW - ELDERLY APPARTMENT

1:50

es (] 58 m 50

H

= NN

T

2 e
M Rkt

T

NN

=

Nt
R
= /;////Vﬂ” ——

LT =
Z L ITTIHHIIE

SO RN

dh=
————
=SS

12

R
NN ===

Y__\/

(0))
(e]e)

43



FRONTFACADE

new roofing

existing wooden constructions

insulation from the inside

existing facade

BACKFACADE

" Brick slips

new windows with ventilation duct
-
/

- insulation outside

-~ eboard
/

existing facade

insulation inside
cooltterm k15
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RENOVATION
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temp heating via

existing ketelhuis

s~ mechanic exhaust

insulation outside

radiator

"4 ventilation via window duct

insulation inside

ventilation via window duct
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